
304 Stonewall Dr.
Easley,, SC 29642



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

3096
1627
1469
382

4 Beds 2 / 1 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/21132

Karl Morrissey
Cell Phone: 980-522-7341
Karl.Morrissey@allentate.com



Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


